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Stylish Electric Four Wheel Car 405km intelligent electric car BYD

Seagull
o Place of Origin: Guangdong, China
o Brand Name: BYD
o Model Number: BYD Seagull
e Minimum Order Quantity: 1
o Price: $10,369.00/pieces 1-9 pieces
o Delivery Time: 30
o Payment Terms: T/T
o Supply Ability: 100 Piece/Pieces per Month
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Product Specification

o Product Name: Energy Electric Vehicle

o Color: Optional

e Energy Type: Battery Electric Vehicle

o Charging Time: 0.5 Hour

o Length * Width * Height: ~ 4150x1770x1570

o Wheel: Four

o Max Speed: 160 Km/h

o Battery Type: Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery
o Port: Shenzhen

« Highlight: 405km intelligent electric car,

electric four wheel car 405km,
intelligent electric four wheel car
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Product Description

New Energy Vehicle 405km BYD Seagull EV Electric Car Flying Version

Superior Performance: The BYD Seagull is designed to deliver exceptional performance, allowing you to effortlessly navigate through your day. With its

powerful engine and advanced features, this vehicle ensures a smooth and enjoyable driving experience.

Stylish Design: The BYD Seagull boasts a sleek and modern design that will surely turn heads wherever you go. Its elegant contours, premium finishes, and

attention to detail make it a true statement of style and sophistication.

Efficient and eco-friendly: As an environmentally conscious consumer, you'll appreciate the BYD Seagull's commitment to sustainability. With its cutting-

edge electric propulsion system, this vehicle offers zero-emission driving, reducing your carbon footprint and contributing to a cleaner environment.

Advanced Safety Features: Your safety is our top priority, which is why the BYD Seagull is equipped with a wide range of advanced safety features. From

intelligent collision avoidance systems to adaptive cruise control, this vehicle is designed to keep you and your passengers protected on the road.
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Type

Drive

Time to market
NEDC Max. Range

Fast charge time (hours)

Slow charge time (hours)
Fast charge percentage
Maximum power (KW)
Motor (ps)

Maximum torque (N.m)
L*W*H(mm)

Body structure
Wheelbase (mm)

Motor type

Motor total power (kWh)
Battery Type

Front tire specification

Rear tire specification

BYD Seagull
301KM model
Sedan
Pure electric
2021.08
301KM

0.5

80

70

95

180
4070*1770*1570
5-door 5-seat
2700

Front PM/Sync
30.7

Lithium iron phosphate battery
195/60 R16

195/60 R16

405KM model
Sedan

Pure electric
2021.08
405KM

0.5

80

70

95

180
4215*1770*1570
5-door 5-seat
2700

Front PM/Sync
44.9

Lithium iron phosphate battery
195/60 R16

195/60 R16



BYD Seagulls get pure electric 75Ps horsepower motor drive, engine backup support,
maximum speed of 130km/h, zero hundred acceleration time of4.9s, electric energy
equivalent fuel consumption of 1.12L/100km, good economic performance,

which has a better effect on restraining the use cost



Front Seats

Gear Adjustment Switch Key Of Economic Tire Pressure Monitoring
Mode And Sport Mode




NEW ENERGY VEHICLE CHARGING .[]




Q: Which brands of electric cars are you selling? A: As a 20-year professional used car seller, we offer BYD,XPENG,NIO, Tesla,Volkswagen
and all other brands that are manufactured or sold in China. Q. Which payment terms do you accept? A: We're flexible for payment terms,
including T/T and Western-Union. Q. What's the minimum order quantity? A: 1 unit. Q: What'’s the shipping type and how long will the delivery

be? A: By sea or by Train. Normally the delivery time is within 15 to 25days, after receiving your deposit or L/C. Q: Do you offer guarantee for
the products? : Yes, we offer 1 year warranty to our products.

CTX &ExF @ Shenzhen Chetianxia New Energy Vehicle Technology Co., Ltd.

® 15323715629 ) 1256265179@qq.com @) evcarcn

3F307, Building 5-8, Jinxiu Jiangnan Phase 4, Xinniu Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen
City (Jinxiu Mingcheng)
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