# Stylish Electric Four Wheel Car 405km intelligent electric car BYD Seagull

#### **Basic Information**

. Place of Origin: Guangdong, China

. Brand Name: BYD

Model Number: BYD Seagull

Minimum Order Quantity:

• Price: \$10,369.00/pieces 1-9 pieces

Delivery Time: 30 • Payment Terms: T/T

• Supply Ability: 100 Piece/Pieces per Month



### **Product Specification**

• Product Name: **Energy Electric Vehicle** 

· Color: Optional

Battery Electric Vehicle • Energy Type:

. Charging Time: 0.5 Hour

• Length \* Width \* Height: 4150x1770x1570

• Wheel: Four 160 Km/h · Max Speed:

. Battery Type: Lithium Iron Phosphate Battery

• Port: Shenzhen

• Highlight: 405km intelligent electric car,

electric four wheel car 405km, intelligent electric four wheel car



## More Images









#### **Product Description**

# New Energy Vehicle 405km BYD Seagull EV Electric Car Flying Version

Superior Performance: The BYD Seagull is designed to deliver exceptional performance, allowing you to effortlessly navigate through your day. With its powerful engine and advanced features, this vehicle ensures a smooth and enjoyable driving experience.

Stylish Design: The BYD Seagull boasts a sleek and modern design that will surely turn heads wherever you go. Its elegant contours, premium finishes, and attention to detail make it a true statement of style and sophistication.

Efficient and eco-friendly: As an environmentally conscious consumer, you'll appreciate the BYD Seagull's commitment to sustainability. With its cutting-edge electric propulsion system, this vehicle offers zero-emission driving, reducing your carbon footprint and contributing to a cleaner environment.

Advanced Safety Features: Your safety is our top priority, which is why the BYD Seagull is equipped with a wide range of advanced safety features. From intelligent collision avoidance systems to adaptive cruise control, this vehicle is designed to keep you and your passengers protected on the road.

## **Product Description**







BYD Seagull		
	301KM model	405KM model
Туре	Sedan	Sedan
Drive	Pure electric	Pure electric
Time to market	2021.08	2021.08
NEDC Max. Range	301KM	405KM
Fast charge time (hours)	0.5	0.5
Slow charge time (hours)	-	-
Fast charge percentage	80	80
Maximum power (KW)	70	70
Motor (ps)	95	95
Maximum torque (N.m)	180	180
L*W*H(mm)	4070*1770*1570	4215*1770*1570
Body structure	5-door 5-seat	5-door 5-seat
Wheelbase (mm)	2700	2700
Motor type	Front PM/Sync	Front PM/Sync
Motor total power (kWh)	30.7	44.9
Battery Type	Lithium iron phosphate battery	Lithium iron phosphate battery

195/60 R16 195/60 R16 195/60 R16

195/60 R16

Front tire specification

Rear tire specification









# **Product details**



BYD Seagulls get pure electric 75Ps horsepower motor drive, engine backup support, maximum speed of 130km/h, zero hundred acceleration time of4.9s, electric energy equivalent fuel consumption of 1.12L/100km, good economic performance, which has a better effect on restraining the use cost







Cockpit

**Operation Panel** 

LCD and Reversing Image







Front Seats

Rear Seats

Trunk







Gear Adjustment

Switch Key Of Economic Mode And Sport Mode

Tire Pressure Monitoring









# NEW ENERGY VEHICLE CHARGING



# CooperativeFactory













Q: Which brands of electric cars are you selling? A: As a 20-year professional used car seller, we offer BYD,XPENG,NIO, Tesla,Volkswagen and all other brands that are manufactured or sold in China. Q. Which payment terms do you accept? A: We're flexible for payment terms, including T/T and Western-Union. Q. What's the minimum order quantity? A: 1 unit. Q: What's the shipping type and how long will the delivery be? A: By sea or by Train. Normally the delivery time is within 15 to 25days, after receiving your deposit or L/C. Q: Do you offer guarantee for the products? : Yes, we offer 1 year warranty to our products.



# Shenzhen Chetianxia New Energy Vehicle Technology Co., Ltd.

15323715629

1256265179@qq.com

evcar.cn

3F307, Building 5-8, Jinxiu Jiangnan Phase 4, Xinniu Community, Minzhi Street, Longhua District, Shenzhen City (Jinxiu Mingcheng)